CITY OF LAMAR
JAN 2024 GROSS WAGES

NAME GROSS
ABITIA, BERT A 3,892.00
ADAME, JONATHAN B 3,583.20
ADAME, MERCEDES K 3,407.20
AGUILAR FLORES, MARCOS 3,176.00
AGUILERA, CHERI L 3,226.71
ALVAREZ, MARTHA E 5,504.00
ANDERSON, JAMIE E 4,580.74
APPEL JR, TROY L 4,421.05
APPEL, BRENDA J 4,757.05
ARANDA HERNANDEZ, ADAN 3,051.20
AUSMUS, SARAH R 3,139.21
BAILEY, CAMRON J 7,540.00
BANNISTER, MICHAEL R 3,322.20
BATDORF, ROBBIE L 5,880.98
BEFFA, KYLE A 20.00
BENDER, CURT 6,016.00
BIRT, DAKOTA L 2,508.15
BOUDREAU, JOSHUA K 4,723.64
BROOKSHIRE, RILEY J 5,006.41
BROWN, JOSEPH R 3,762.74
BURKHART, HEATHER J 5,374.78
BURKHART, JEREMY J 6,544.99
CALHOON, BRYCE N 4,118.40
CAMP, TESS E 3,393.62
CAMPBELL, THOMAS R 5,701.02
CARRILLO-CABRIALES, EDGAR S 2,853.99
CARVER JR, JOHN E 5,065.20
CASTANEDA JR, DANIEL 4,573.93
CHAIREZ, AARON 2,633.20
CHOAT, TREVOR A 5,751.20
CLARK, BRETT J 5,293.90
COLE JR, KENNETH A 3,259.21
COMER, JESSICA A 3,360.00
COMER, RILEY M 3,515.00
COMSTOCK, CHARLOTTE G 586.93
COOK, RYAN J 7,482.93
COOK, STEPHANIE L 4,466.69
COPE, KENDRAR 5,309.06
CORRAL, JOSE L 6,026.17
CRAMPTON, ANNE-MARIE K 6,601.54
CROCKETT, ELISE A 4,149.82
CRUM, CLAUDE B 3,802.51
DASHNER, JOY J 3,033.12
DASHNER, SHANE 5,347.50
DASHNER, SHIANE D 3,360.00
DAVIS, KENNETH L 25,489.48
DENMAN, LISA E 6,880.00
DEVOTER, BROOKE L 4,148.61
DONALDSON, JESSICAR 3,845.92
DUARTE-HERNANDEZ, EZEQUIEL A 1,636.00
DUFFY, AMANDA D 5,133.51

DUFFY, CHRISTOPHER M 5,756.05



EBRON, MYKINTHIA C
EIRHART, SHERIM
ESPARZA, JONATHAN M
EVANS, ROBERT C
FAGAN, TRACY E
FARRAND, ARTHUR B
FERNANDEZ, SUSAN A
FIERRO, TODD J
FIGUEROA, CHELSEY L
FLORES, ROBERT J
FOULK, KRYSTAN L
GABARRON JR, DANIEL J
GARCIA, MARISSA G
GASS, JASON

GOMEZ, SHANE C
GONZALES, SHAUN J
GONZALEZ, ELVIRA
GRIEGO, ESEQUIEL
HALLOCK, EVAN M
HASSER, TANDY R
HEADLEE, FAITH B
HEFFLEY, PATRICK L
HERNANDEZ, BIANCA G
HERNANDEZ, KALA
HERNANDEZ, LEODEGARIO
HERRERA, DARIAN M
HICKMAN, STEPHEN
HOBDEN, GRANT H
HOLBERT, TRESA K
HOURIEH, HOUSSIN
JACKMAN, RILLEY A
JONES, ERICAD
JONES, RICHARD M
KEMP, BRANDEN D
KING, JERRY L

KING, KENDRA R
KINISTON, GARY J
KIRMER, CHRISTOPHER A
KISAMORE, LEILANIE
KISAMORE, WILLIAM J
KOESTER, ETHAN L
KRUM, GWENDOLYN M
KRUM, ROBERT J
LATHROP, JUDITH S
LATOUR, ANTHONY T
LEATHERMAN, MARVIN L
LEDESMA, RICHARD
LONGORIA, GILBERT Y
LONGORIA, MARGARET S
LOPEZ, JOSE R

LOSA, NATHAN R
LOVELAND, JAYSON A

LOZOYA-ARMENDARIZ, JOSE R

LYONS, ISAAC D
MACHONE, MICHAEL S

3,324.81
3,470.42
4,245.56
12,045.82
6,420.22
4,368.84
1,807.42
5,168.80
273.98
5,416.03
4,721.65
4,258.37
713.79
7,600.00
2,874.01
3,360.00
2,880.00
4,472.98
3,838.78
1,632.71
40.00
2,244.10
4,878.89
17.00
4,073.60
3,383.20
4,503.13
4,421.60
4,411.20
9,974.40
2,833.88
3,864.02
3,020.47
4,595.64
4,413.60
1,106.82
4,008.48
3,655.00
4,240.00
5,848.65
3,360.00
371.95
3,404.93
5,814.74
6,243.68
5,208.00
7,111.00
6,960.06
2,587.21
3,038.21
5,045.34
4,379.05
4,941.15
36.62
4,925.34



MACIAS JR, RAYMUNDO
MACIAS, MARCO A
MADRID, GLORIA B
MALONE, DAX L
MARQUEZ, TYNDAN E
MARTIN, CLAY M
MARTIN, KENNETH C
MARTINEZ, ROBERT L
MARTINSON, LLOYD E
MASON, ELIZABETH M
MASON, PATRICK R
MCBROOM, TRENDA A

MCPHERSON, ANTOINETTE M

MENDENHALL, EVAN L
MILLER, BLAKE A
MILLER, CHAD R
MILLER, KYLE D
MONSON, RICHARD
MORRIS, KELLEY M
MOSIER, ZACHARY J

MUNGARAY-ACUNA, JAIME

MUNOZ, MICHELL
NEILSEN, ELIJAH S
O'NEILL, RORY
OWEN, LEALA J
OWENS JR, JOHN K
PARK, CATHERINE E
PARK, MADISON F
PAUL, JACOB L
PAYNE, DAVID P

PEARSON, CHRISTOPHER C

PECK, AUSTIN J
REAMY, COREY L
REGIS, MARTIN A
REICHMAN, BRENDA K
ROBERTSON, EDGAR A
SALCEDO, VICTOR
SALDANA, COLLEEN J
SALDANA, MARGARET F
SALGADO, MICHAEL A
SANCHEZ, THOMAS G
SCHALE, JAMES J
SCHNEIDER, RHONDA E
SCHWARTZ, KRISTIN R
SHERRILL, CLARAC
SHERRILL, JAMISON B
SHERRILL, JESSICA N
SINKA, TAMARA K
SITTS, QUENTIN J
SKINNER, RANDALL M
SLOUGH, MICHELLE D
STAGNER, LESLIE A
STAPLETON, JESSE V
STIEB, NIGEL W
STRUBE, STEPHANIE |

8,670.81
3,154.28
2,200.09
3,680.00
4,206.40
4,297.58
4,304.45
4,803.59
5,301.33
6,089.66

10,353.99

2,939.04
4,614.90
5,528.86
20.00
6,203.62
7,826.98
6,959.75
6,720.00
5,817.60
2,744.00
4,159.22
5,041.16
7,968.00
4,640.00
3,784.26
54.00
4,257.92
3,360.00
5,368.83
4,018.52
5,462.69
5,5682.23
3,593.39
1,626.40
2,936.65
4,280.80
3,835.10
5,731.54
3,079.95
7,188.00
4,326.33
880.80
7,298.66
40.00
7,885.61
40.00
233.50
4,375.53
4,804.00
4,057.60
4,603.84
7,371.00
3,799.59
5,309.06



TATE, ISAAC R
TAULMAN, KENNETH L
TEFERTILLER, REILLY M
THOMPSON, ROBERT P
TOOMEY, LIAM F
TULLOCH, DOUGLAS B
URIAS, CHRISTOPHER C
VANCAMPEN, BRENDA J
VANGALDER, RUSSELL
VASQUEZ, TED

WARD, DOYLE

WARN, BRAXTON R
WARREN, MISTY L
WIDENER IIl, MARCUS L
WILLIAMS, LINDA J
WILLIAMSON, DONALD L
WILSON, PETER J
WILSON, SCOTT D
WITT, TY L

WOODARD, KAREN L
TOTAL

3,570.68
4,843.99
194.00
3,065.41
4,708.62
5,645.25
4,182.04
2,412.83
6,635.30
5,930.26
4,080.00
5,536.00
4,330.00
5,698.42
6,763.36
2,270.56
6,065.84
1,900.32
117.00
7,485.20
800,734.10



